Kornogku

P 85128

TexHMYeckne xapakTepUCTUKU KONoaoK

MocT .
[Tepegnuin

WupunHa
192,9 mm

BbicoTa
76,4 mm

Akceccyapbl

WVA
25160

TonwuHa
20 Mm

TopMo3Has cuctema
Teves

[JaTuyumK u3Hoca
[NogroToBneHo Ansa gaTyMka n3Hoca

T6.4

CoBMecTUMbIe aBTOMOOUNU

AUDI

Mopgenb

A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)

A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)

Twun

2.0 TFSI hybrid
2.5 TFSI

3.0 TDI

3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro

3.0 TDI quattro

) brembo.

AFTERMARKET

®© brembo.

25160

KBT

155

150

150

193

184

155

190

176

5160

A

lon

02/12 -
07/12 -
09/11 -
05/15 -
07/10 -
08/10 -
10/13 -

1112 -



A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
A8 (4H2, 4H8, 4HC, 4HL)
Q5 (8RB)

Q5 (8RB)

Q5 (8RB)

Q5 (8RB)

Q5 (8RB)

AUDI (FAW)

Mopenb

Q5 Closed Off-Road Vehicle (8R)

Q5 Closed Off-Road Vehicle (8R)

Koa OE

CooTBeTcTBYloWwMe koAbl OE

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

3.0 TFSI quattro
3.0 TFSI quattro
3.0 TFSI quattro
4.0 TFSI quattro
4.0 TFSI quattro
4.2 FSI quattro
4.2 TDI quattro
4.2 TDI quattro
6.3 W12 quattro
S8 plus quattro
S8 quattro

2.0 TDI

SQ5 TDI quattro
SQ5 TDI quattro
SQ5 TDI quattro

SQ5 TFSI quattro

Tun
40 TFSI quattro

40 TFSI quattro

4H0698151E
4H0698151H
4H0698151L
4H0698151N
8R0698151F
8R0698151R
4H0698151E
4H0698151H
8R0698151F
8R0698151R

4H0698151E

245

213

228

320

309

273

283

258

368

445

382

140

240

250

230

260

KBT

169

165

06/10 -

07/10 -

1111 -

10/13 -

03/12 -

11/09 -

10/13 -

11/09 -

01/11 -

11/15 -

04/12 -

09/15 -

04/15 -

11/15 -

12/12 -

05/13 -

[on

08/16 -

1114 -



SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

VW

VW

VW

VW

4H0698151H

8R0698151F

8R0698151R

4H0698151E

4H0698151H

8R0698151F

8R0698151R



